

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8024/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2005 in CMWP No. 3201/1989 &
CMA No. 62168/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM KIRPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. D.K.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSufficient time has been granted for filing Counter Affidavit. Hence no
further time can be granted by this Court.

Office has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar